DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL,PADIABAHAL,SAMBALPUR
VEHICLES FARE CHART 2025-26

Bus 1 Bus 2 Bus 3 BUS 4 Month  Junior  Senior
AINTHAPALI DHANKUDA BHATRA Bargan
BUDHARAJA SUNAPALI DHANUPALI Sahaspur
MUDIPADA KULUTHKANI GOVINDTOLA Putiapali APRL 6000/- 7500/-
VSS MARG KHALIABAND TF COLLEGE ROAD Batemura AUG 6000/- 7500/-
KACHERI ROAD | NAXAPALI Golabandh DEC 6000/- 7500/-
SINDURPANK Gunderpur

Gulunda

Month  Junior | Senior

MANESWAR

MIRGAMUNDA | APRL 5500/- 6500/-
Fare for BUS 1. 2 & 3 RASANPUR AUG 5500/- 6500/-
Rs5000 April THAKURMAL
Rs5000 August Sanatanpali PP 4600x3
Rs5000 December JR 5500x3
Rs13500/- if paid in advance in April SR 6000x3
Sr Group Class VI onwards
Rs6500 April
Rs6500 August
Rs6500 December
Rs 17500 if paid in advance in April
Buses will run in main route only . Spl route extra fare chargable.
Other Terms and conditions of School vehicles applied
Vehicle fare will be collected for whole year. No discount for broken days

Sd

Transport In Charge




